

**M/s Rangar Breweries Ltd. vs. Mohender
Sharma**

Cr.MP(M) No. 682 of 2025

17.6.2025 Present: Mr. Vishwas Kaushal, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Record has been received. List the matter after
three weeks, as prayed for on behalf of the petitioner.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

**17th June, 2025
(Chander)**